
Attendance Sheet 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal 

Solicitation No. PS-00106 
Northeast Operations Center Design-Build Project RFQ 

March 16, 2021 
 
Erika Passailaigue, Datum Engineers, erikap@datumengineers.com 
Stephanie Silva, Intelligent Engineering Services, LLP (IES), Structural / Civil, ssilva@ie-services.com 
Chris Martinez, Arias & Associates, Inc. / HUB/DBE/SBE/MBE / Geotechnical Engineering & Construction 
Materials Testing / cmartinez@ariasinc.com  
Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., npinto@bmbi.com 
Jennifer King, Teal Construction Company, jenniferking@tealcon.com 
Justin Clemens - jclemens@ttlusa.com TTL 
Jennifer Soto | Marmon Mok Architecture | soto@marmonmok.com | 210.270.2236 
Kyle Rebector, LPA, Inc.  
Emily Jaster Seed | JQ Infrastructure | ejaster@jqeng.com  
Kevin Kardos - Bartlett Cocke General Contractors - kkardos@bartlettcocke.com 
Robert Morse - APSI Construction Management 
José Eduardo de la Garza, AIA, WestEast Design Group, LLC |  
Sam Irrinki, Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Sandy Lenz Lopez Salas Architects 
JR Eichelberger, Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory, jr@rocktesting.com 
Steve Gatto, APSI Construction Management, steve.gatto@apsicm.com. 830-431-1116 
Cris Ruebush - PGAL 
Frank Munoz | ECS Southwest, LLP |  frank.munoz@ecslimited.com 
Deb Ferris, D.Wilson Construction 
Eric Groat with Robins & Morton - egroat@robinsmorton.com 
Adriana Cox, Garza/Bomberger & Associates, acox@gbarch.net 
Cris Ruebush - PGAL    cruebush@pgal.com 
Damian Polanco, Trevor Austin, Scott McAuliffe, J&J Worldwide Services  
Sandy Lenz lenz@lopezsalas.com Robert Lopez lopez@lopezsalas.com Lopez Salas Architects 
Heath Wenrich, Heath.wenrich@rvk-architects.com | RVK 
Ted Zimmerhanzel - Guido Construction, tzimmerhanzel@guidoco.com 
Brittany Menard | Terracon Consultants, Inc. | Brittany.Menard@terracon.com  
Ana Peters | CDS Muery | ana.peters@cdsmuery.com 
Jennifer Ramos, Halff Associates, Inc., jramos@halff.com  
Sarah Watson | Beaty Palmer Architects | swatson@beatypalmer.com 
Mehdi J. Mirmomeni | H2MG, LLC | mmirmomeni@h2mg.com  
Robert Varner Teal Construction robertvarner@tealcon.com 
Jennifer Pecina | Marketing Coordinator | jenniferp@westeastdesign.com 
Walker Dunn | Able City | walker@able.city 
Laura Hernandez | Robins & Morton | laura.hernandez@robinsmorton.com 
Kayla Hartzog, Turner Constructino, khartzog@tcco.com 
Eric Churchill, Flintco, eric.churchill@flintco.com, 512-784-1754 
Courtney Villarreal | D.Wilson Construction | CourtneyV@DWilsonConstruction.com 
Heather Johnson, Pape-Dawson Engineers, hjohnson@pape-dawson.com 
Selina Sanchez | Pape-Dawson Engineers | ssanchez@pape-dawson.com 
Trey Zuehl | JQ Infrastructure| tzuehl@jqeng.com 
Sonny Knox - Flintco, LLC - sonny.knox@flintco.com 



Paul A. Mathis, P.E., CEC, pmathis@cectexas.com 
Corey Magin | Metropolitan Contracting Company | cmagin@metrobuilt.com 
Jay Martin | TLC Engineering MEP&S | jay.martin@tlc-eng.com 
Marques Mitchell, Turner Construction Company, mmitchell@tcco.com 
Angel Garcia I Marmon Mok Architecture I garcia@marmonmok.com 
Dick Lew, Gensler, dick_lew@gensler.com; 7138244608 
Tim Sortore - Guido Construction - tsortore@guidoco.com 
Luma Jaffar, Lawrence Group, luma.jaffar@thelawrencegroup.com 
Chris Carruth   METRO    ccarruth@metrobuilt.com 
Phil Scott, AIA; Director of Business Development; EEA Consulting Engineers (MEP); 
philscott@eeace.com; (512) 423-1944 
Terry Palmer, Beaty Palmer Architects, tpalmer@beatypalmer.com 
Eva Ramirez | RVK Architecture | eva.ramirez@rvk-architects.com 
Jorge Olivares, PE, MEP Manager, Jose I Guerra, Inc, MEP, Structural, Civil 
Erin Salinas; KFW Engineers & Surveying - esalinas@kfwengineers.com 
Cody McBrearty | Marmon Mok Architecture | codym@marmonmok.com 
Dawn Vernon, Bain Medina Bain, Inc. (SBE/WBE/HUB), dvernon@bmbi.com 
Scott McAuliffe | Program Engineer | J&J Worldwide Services | smcauliffe@jjwws.com 
Pamela Canales l Pape-Dawson Engineers l pcanales@pape-dawson.com 
Jason Diamond, Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc., jdiamond@pape-dawson.com 
Ron Gonzales - The Sabinal Group    ron@sabinal-group.com 
mark@sabinal-group.com 
Pegah Taher Toloo Del | Garza Bomberger & Associates | Ptoloodel@GBArch.net 
Erin Salinas; KFW Engineers & Surveying: esalinas@kfwengineers.com 
Tim Sortore - Guido Construction - tsortore@guidoco.com 
Sally Smith | Marmon Mok Architecture | sally@marmonmok.com 
Carl Bain, Bain Medina Bain, Inc. cbain@bmbi.com 
Gary Pace, Satterfield & Pontikes, gpace@satpon.com 
Waterman Construction 
Hung Ngo, D. Wilson Construction Co., hungn@dwilsonconstruction.com 
 


